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NEW YORK 477 Madison Ave, New York, Ny 10022, 212- 677-2500

SKY

PHILADELPHIA 1700 Market Street, Philadelphia, PA 19103, 215- 365-4040

ADVERTISING
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MARKETING

National & Global

Exposure
30 Mount Street

JANINE JONES

Executive Vice President

212-677-2714
janine@skyad.com

LET’'S DO
GREAT THINGS TOGETHER

PAULA DAVIDSON

Senior Account Executive

212-677-2671

paula@skyad.com

SKY Advertising is excited to present to Western Australia Sotheby's International
Realty® a curated, multi-media marketing selection of offerings to bring ultra-high
net worth buyer awareness to the 39 Mount Street.

Your strategic blueprint is composed of three layers: direct exposure to the
Sotheby'’s auction house audience which includes some of the most affluent
individuals on a global scale, strategic print media to cast a wide net and digital
products that are highly targeted to individuals looking for high-end living in West
Perth.

Approaching the marketing strategy from these different directions will help us to
saturate your market in the most effective way, bringing deserved recognition to
this unique and exciting property.

JIMMY CINTRON

Account Executive

212-677-0083
jimmy@skyad.com

SARA HELENI

Account Executive

212-674-2402
sara@skyad.com
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PRINT

Sotheby’s
Auction
Magazine

SOTHEBY’'S MAGAZINE

This large format magazine enriches readers with
sophisticated content related to the art and real estate
world. Sotheby’s Magazine features editorial
showcasing Sotheby'’s International Realty® listings.

« Distribution: 20,000

« Auction clients with $50,000-$5 million in
transactions Sotheby’s

+ Distribution at all 70 Sotheby's offices around the
world

« Distribution at Park Hyatt Hotels in 18 countries

 Distributed at high profile auction events in NY,
London, Los Angeles and Hong Kong

FULL PAGE: $3,640
HALF PAGE: $1,820
QUARTER PAGE: $910

skyad.com 3



DIGITAL

SOTHEBY’'S BESPOKE
GEO-TARGETED EMAIL

Every Week

52x/Year

Custom content, option to target users by location
Audience selection by feeder market

35% open rate

25,000+ recipients

TARGETED AREAS

Australia, Russia, Austria, France, Germany

PRICE: $2,500/DEPLOYMENT

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIOMAL REALTY

Dream Big Villa, Turks & Caicos Islands

FINDG OUT MORE

[ Delete © Junk Block

(o]

‘ a6 6 >

Sotheby’s v s

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Dream Big Villa, Turks & Caicos Islands
FIND OUT MORE

More From Sotheby's

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

Impressions
Campaign

CUSTOMIZABLE.
AFFORDABLE.
MEASURABLE.

The Impressions program is a customized banner
advertising program with guaranteed impressions and
click-throughs. With beautifully detailed property
photos, your listing can be customized to showcase
your property’s unique selling features, allowing you to
target by country, region, state, county or city and
lifestyle.

Get the most out of your marketing dollars with
affordable and measurable results that only a digital
program can offer. Link directly to your property
website, personal website or office website.

Impress locally. Impress globally.

= TOWNICOUNTRY ELECTION 7914 TRAVEL STYLE WEMITAGE

9 Hotspots tc

2 Btk 1o-dio &

CAMPAIGN OVERVIEW AND BUDGET

« Campaign: 39 Mount Street

+ Flight Dates: September 2023 - November 2023
« Impressions: 750,000

« Clicks through to the website of your choice.

$1,195
$1,625
1 Million Impressions per month: $2,450
Three Month Minimum

250K Impressions per month:
500K Impressions per month:

» Add to Your England Trip Itinerary

o Sotheby's
Nothingcomparesto | Sothebys
what's next.

Northing compares 1o
whart's next.

'.< 750,000 >,
IMPRESSIONS

Minimum 3 month commitment

skyad.com 8



DIGITAL

Impressions
Program
Targeting Sites

We identify the best sites to feature your property, and
your ads appear only on your approved sites. The
number of prominent, respected and relevant sites
available is exceptional. We take care of the research
to provide hand-selected and white-listed sites most
relevant to your campaign.

GEO TARGETING

We identify where potential buyers are found and use
the information to identify the areas to geo-target. We
can target locally to globally.

€he New Jork Eimes

3

CNBC

Se Monde.fr

CORRIERE DELLA SERA

The West Anstralian

The Spdney Morning Herald

DEPENDENT. ALWAYS.

NZZ

:ﬂi nzherald.conz

Telearaph.co.uk

@he Washington Post

Sueddeuische.de

The Sydney Marning Heraln

INDEPENDENT. ALWAYS.

skyad.com



DIGITAL

Creative

SAMPLE BANNER ADS FOR
IMPRESSIONS PROGRAM

We create and produce banner ads for your campaign
that best reflect your property and company image.
We assist with photo selection and editing as well as
ad design and sizing.

Ad Units: 970x250, 728x90, 300x600, 300x250,
or custom sizes.

INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Nothing Parall Sotheby’s

C( )mpal‘es
to what’s

next. . MURT | = DISCOVER MORE

Nothing compares to

Sotheby’s

INTERNATIONAL REAITY

, DISCOVER MORE
what's next.

BANNER PRODUCTION: $350

Northi ng Nothing compares to SPthEbyf

compares 1o Sothebys what's next.
what’s next.

Sl

DSCOVER MORE

DISCOVER MORE

skyad.com |

10



DIGITAL

Sample

Banners For
Impressions
Programs As

They Appear
On Sites

.

= TOWNICOUNTRY ELECTION 2904 TRAVEL STYLE HERITAGE

9 Hotspots to Add to Your England Trip Itinerary

Add threr devtinafion to vour Beitidh fo-do bt

censm

Nothing compares to
what's next.

Nothing compares to
whar's next.

Nothing
compares
to what's
next.

The Best Islands in the Caribbean,

Fm anrkebrra’ parmdises n foodie havens, these are e o e

Sotheby’s

T ——

the musesun move than twice i

cusrent Soor space. with oot

some really ins

2l mazmaped to

loc
1 prcticabics of defivesiag o

venlly functioeal museun.” Evan Davis, chair of the jury, sasd in » stavement. The site
s

2 been a m

Horace fones, 8 lesagn., mudh of

tiue ariginal srchatecture will be pr » dhag, dewrn ints the ground o

fisial ke sqpuise Saolape. The uevw usmmein i schedided bo open in 1022

Sotheby's

INTERNATIINAL SEALTY

Nothing
compares to  Sothebys
what’s next.

skyad.com 11



DIGITAL

Comprehensive
Reporting

For Your
Customized
Campaign

After the launch, we give you complete and comprehensive
reporting for the duration of your campaign. We can also
give 30 day reports for you to evaluate the effectiveness of
your targeting and to adjust it

» We project the number of impressions (number of times
the ad appears on each site) during your campaign.

» The number of impressions are broken down by number
and site for the duration of the campaign.

» The delivery by site is broken down into delivered
impressions, clicks and click-through rate. This allows you
to see on what sites your ads are performing well and
where there needs to be improvement. With this
information we are able to adjust the campaign for
maximum effectiveness.

IMPRESSIONS PROGRAM SAMPLE REPORT

S Otheby’s Delivery Summary ADVERTISING
Dates: April 14 — July 13 » KY BRANDING
INTERNATIONAL REALTY Total Impressions: 3,000,000 MARKETING
Geo-Target Segments: Northwest, Silicon Valley
Total Days Projected Impressions Delivered Imps % Delivery Clicks C.T.R.
92 3,121,836 3,190,497 102.20% 3,735 0.12%

Delivery By Day By Site

April June July
. BBC.com

a
S

w
=1
=

2

Delivered Imps
=}
=

=
X

=3
=

15 18 21 24 27 30 2 5 8 11 14 17 20 23 26 29 2 11 14 17 20 23 26 29 2

Delivery By Site
NYTimes.com | 61010 I cc° N O-13%

Forbes.com | 505057 I 615 I 0.12%
85C.com [N 37530 I 575 I 15
wsJ.com N <3471 I 72 I -11%

Reuters.com N 42,479 — I 0-11%

Bloomberg.com [N 342,380 P 357 T 0.10%
Economist.com N 315,255 — I © 0%
FoxBusiness.com [N 218,996 P 184 Py 0.08%
0K 200K 400K 600K 800K 0 200 400 600 800 1000 0.00% 0.05% 0.10% 0.15%
Delivered Imps Clicks C.T.R.
Il Northwest

Delivery By Geographic Segment B Siicon Valiey

Geo-Target1

K
. Bloomberg.com
. Economist.com
. Forbes.com
. FoxBusiness.co..
. NYTimes.com
. Reuters.com
. WSJ.com

11

0K 500K 1000K 1500K 2000K 0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 0.00% 0.05% 0.10%
Delivered Imps Clicks C.T.R.
skyad.com | 12



DIGITAL

Impressions
Scheduling

After researching, we have put together an integrated
program that targets a high-net-worth audience across Perth,
Millers Point, Melbourne, Coolbinia, Vienna, Paris, Brisbane,

To ensure that the banners are seen in a premium environment,
we have created a “whitelist” of sites. Ads will only show to
people who have met our targeting criteria (behavior, income,

Hamburg, and Berlin. and geo-target) on one of these sites. The site list includes top

The program, with a projected start date of September 15th news, business, finance, sports, politics, and tech sites.

and will run for three months delivering an estimated 750,000
impressions.

This will include:

» A Site-specific segment that allows us to reach a high-net-
worth audience, living in Perth, Millers Point, Melbourne,
Coolbinia, Vienna, Paris, Brisbane, Hamburg, and Berlin on
global business and finance and news websites.

» Acustom intent segment that will allow us to show banners
to adults actively searching for Perth area Real Estate and
living in Perth, Millers Point, Melbourne, Coolbinia, Vienna,
Paris, Brisbane, Hamburg, and Berlin.

MEASUREMENT

Key metrics (KPI's) that will be tracked include impressions,
clicks, click through rate (CTR), and (if tracking codes are
installed on the landing page) Sessions, Pages Per Session,
Average Time Spent, Conversions.

SITE SPECIFIC

This segment consists of premium global business/finance
websites such as WSJ.com, Reuters.com, AFR.com, and more
to extend the overall reach of the program.

BEHAVIORAL TARGETING

We can target people on behavior first based on their online
behavior (sites visited, content consumed and search
activity). Since this segment targets behavior first, the
banners could end up showing on any site across the web.

REPORTING

We will provide monthly reporting that will summarize the
KPI's (Key Performance Indicators) and provide
optimization recommendations.

-

skyad.com | 13



DIGITAL

Impressions Scheduling

Western Australia SIR 39 Mount Street

September

October

November

December

Media

Geo-Target

01|

08

15|

22

29|

06|

13|

zo|

27

03|

10|

v

24

01

08

15|

zzl

29

Impressions

thewest.com.au
smh.com.au
NYTimes.com
Telegrapho.co.uk
WashingtonPost.com
LeMonde.fr
NZZ.ch
sueddeutsche.de
Corriere.it
nzherald.co.nz
smh.com.au

CNBC.com

Perth, Millers Point, Melbourne,
Coolbinia, Vienna, Paris,
Brisbane, Hamburg, Berlin

AFR.com

WSJ.com

Barrons.com

Invetsors.com

CNBC.com

Reuters.com

Forbes.com

FoxBusiness.com

CNBC.com

Economist.com

LesEchos.fr

FAZ.net

Perth, Millers Point, Melbourne,
Coolbinia, Vienna, Paris,
Brisbane, Hamburg, Berlin

Custom Intent - Perth Area Real Estate

Perth, Millers Point, Melbourne,
Coolbinia, Vienna, Paris,
Brisbane, Hamburg, Berlin

Total Digital

250,000

325,000

175,000

750,000

skyad.com

14



DIGITAL

Comprehensive
Digital

SOCIAL MIRROR ADS

Social Mirror ads look like your social media display or
video posts but appear on other websites and apps, linking
back to the social media platform and your website, and
run across all devices using our targeting strategies.

We are “mirroring” the exact look of your social post as an
ad that runs on thousands of websites and apps, targeted
just to the people you want to reach across all devices.

Social Mirror ads can be done with any organic or paid
posts from your business account on these 8 social media
platforms: Facebook, Instagram, Twitter, LinkedIn, TikTok,
Pinterest, Snapchat, or YouTube.

Ads can be display, video, OTT across connected TVs or
carousel.

— Better Homes & Gardens Subscribe

= o s powering your passions at fome

Colleton River (]

A private oasis in your own backyard... Your dream
heme awails al Collelon River!

#southcaroling Eowoauniry #gogeaus Sviews #iver
#peninsula #amily #friends #lifestyle #private
#peninsula #water #coastallite #nature #galf #home
#lifeanthewater #cheers #fitness fsocial shluffton
#welcomehome

Make youryard more sustainableby ad

? March 1 - Aprii a0 [0S
UFFI:CE'\L(%E]GIE THE 'SALE

SAVE o OFFICE CHAIRS v DESKS (.

[ Lennn MORE |

TARGETING ABILITIES:

+ Behavioral — Thousands of targeting
categories including demographics, on-line and
off-line behaviors, and interests.

» Keywords — Target a list of up to 500 keywords
related to your business, and show ads on the
web pages where they appear.

» A.l Targeting — Show your display or video ads
to people across all devices, using machine
learning to target consumers based on who is
engaging with the ad.

o March 2838 i8c

« Retargeting - Following people after they leave
your website and showing them your Social Mirror
ad, on other websites and apps they go to, across
all devices.

+ Custom Audience Matching — Target people on
your list of emails, addresses, or phone numbers
and show them Social Mirror ads when they
browse websites and apps.

PRICE: STARTING AT $1,500 PER MONTH

skyad.com | 15



DIGITAL

jamesedition.com

E-NEWSLETTER

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the
largest collection of luxury goods worldwide. The
exquisite items curated by JamesEdition.com range
from celebrity-owned luxury real estate to rare
supercars. An affluent audience of 25,000 per day is
browsing for the finest the globe has to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.comis the
quintessential marketplace for ultra-high net worth
individuals With users evenly spread throughout the
Americas, EMEA and Asia, JamesEdition.com is the
only truly global site to market luxury.

Upgrade your listings for increased visibility to
capture the attention of the UHNW.

LISTING FEATURE: $1,500

s 00~ [ s oo | (T

orto find he perfect privatejet or luxury yacht to charter.

MOST POPULAR

Upland, CA, United POR.  Upland,CA,United $71999 1

Stuncig Ve Ove. = Ram 2500
22, 5p $4735967 Upland, CA, United $45999

o109~ Loy pe: & AudiS? =
ro.Brazl  $4963559 Upland,CA United $34999

JAMES SPOTTING.

gy | | Ay

Two Level Diplex On Patriarish Ponds

View allwatches

VIEWALL

jes: Unique cars of tech billionaires, old-school
Zidols

Luxury garag
e and Gen-

feclytuned Lamborghini Murcielago: " war
aggressive and forceful versior”

'@

McLaren 6508 = Ferrari Celformia
Upland, CA, United $199999  Upland, CA United sta90
RICH LIST YACHTS ~

DOUBLE DOWN 214' Codecasa 2010/20... ol
West Palm Beach, FL United Sttes $38,000,000

will Be iving in the Near Future

Selfdestructing Banksy artwork

‘The 10 Most Sought-After Propertes and Attractive Locations

30k lovers: The most amatzing and luxurious things you can fiad on.
JamesEdition where 3 is the magic number

Featured Agent

Nick Swinburne

s on established licensed REALTOR® with over a
[ 434 decade ofreal esate experience serving the Sea o

buyers unparaleled service and.

Find luxury Real Estate and Homes for sale

VIEW ALL HOMES
‘SPAIN | NEW YORK| PARIS

homes for sl
gl 50 countres.

d h

the finest

thouses, homes,estates and

esort hotel ownership options.

StKitts

Soth

Elegant French Styl.. = PlayaNix M Koningshof
$8800000 Féla Mo $12000000 Overveen Netherion

W
B Kilteelagh House

Swampscott, MA.U. $5990000 Malmok, Aruba $2750,000  Nenagh, reland

News about luxury real estate View all

Most exclusive neighborhoods of Hong Kong
Posted 20190717
The Asian financialcenter hasrit gven up the fist
position i the st o the most expensive housing
markets, also topping the ranking forthe world's most
uxurious housing market for thelast two years (Luxury
Defined Report by Chrstes). .

Read more

Trending: Golf property in the ‘Golden Triangle"
ﬁ area of Aganve, Poraugl -
I oeveaioriocs:
oo T—
operes et ine s lerd s e

‘Golden Triangle" It located between the capita city of
Faro and the vilage of Vilamoura. Als0 the Golden
Triangle area includes two of

Readmore

Nothing S
compares.

ST.KITTS & NEVIS

rtment... =
a $2724332

= Magnificent Seclu..
$8759573  llapel Chie $3350000

]
529532

es for pote.. =
NC, Unite, $595,000

View more

The Bahamas: Inside the most exclusive gated
communities
Posted 2019.0710
1fthe warm temperatures, crysta-lear water and
proximity to the US are not good enough reasons to
consider a move o the Bahamas, a community of lke-
minded people should be. A round of golf or cocktails at
sunsetis shorthand fora club of fol.

Read more

Real Estate in Whistler: Three Luxury
Neighborhoods in Nature Worth Exploring
Posted 2019.0621
Whistir is  yearround outdoor playground for all ages,
where fine dining restaurants, 5star otels, spas and
wellness faciiies are a quick floatplane, helicopter ide,
ordive from Vancouver Whisle,BC: Interational
Destination

Read more

Site Links Tool About JamesEdition Top Brands

skyad.com |

16



DIGITAL

jamesedition.com

ROTATING GALLERY

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the
largest collection of luxury goods worldwide. The
exquisite items curated by JamesEdition.com range
from celebrity-owned luxury real estate to rare
supercars. An affluent audience of 25,000 per day is
browsing for the finest the globe has to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.com is the
quintessential marketplace for ultra-high net worth
individuals. With users evenly spread throughout the
Americas, EMEA and Asia, JamesEdition.com is the
only truly global site to market luxury.

Showcase your office and properties and bring
increased visibility to capture the attention of the
UHNW in the James Edition rotating Gallery. The
Rotating Gallery is a carousel of selected listings that
automatically changes every 5 seconds. on the Home
Page and the Real Estate Page

HOME PAGE
FEATURED BANNER: $2,000

REAL ESTATE PAGE
FEATURED BANNER: $1,600

JAMESEDITION

2

The World's*
cetplace

Featured Categories

7l
s

©.

New & Trending

The Journal

BUSINESS
HUFFPOST S DER Bloomberg scnBC [5[8[C]

skyad.com
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DIGITAL

jamesedition.com

SOCIAL MEDIA POST

Founded in 2008, JamesEdition.com features the largest
collection of luxury goods worldwide.

The exquisite items curated by JamesEdition.com range
from celebrity-owned luxury real estate to rare supercars.
An affluent audience of 25,000 per day is browsing for the
finest the globe has to offer.

With more than 10 million monthly page views from
around the world, JamesEdition.com is the quintessential
marketplace for ultra-high net worth individuals. With
users evenly spread throughout the Americas, EMEA and
Asia, JamesEdition.com is the only truly global site to
market luxury.

Showcase your office and properties and bring increased
visibility to capture the attention of the UHNWwith a
Social Post

* Instagram 74.8K
» Facebook 31.3K

PHOTO PHOTO PLUS
+ 1featured listing + 1-5featured listings
» 1-5 photos + 1-10 photos + text

» Short caption

« Listing info box

» ltagon pictures & caption
» Linkin bio

PHOTO: $500

» Long caption

« Listing info box

» 1-3tags on pictures & caption
» Linkin bio

» Repost on stories

PHOTO PLUS: $1,000 PHOTO PLUS

VIDEO

+ 1-5featured listings

» 5-30 seconds video

* Reels & TikTok format
» Short caption

+ Listing info box

» 1-3 tags on caption

+ Linkin bio

VIDEO: $1,800

skyad.com

18



DIGITAL

Le Figaro

The finest selection of properties to buy and to rent, in
France and abroad.

PROPRIETES LE FIGARO.COM — FRANCE

+ 2.1 million sessions per month

+ International audience: 22%
(Top 5 audience: US, UK, Belgium, Switzerland,
Germany)

PROPRIETES LE FIGARO.COM -
INTERNATIONAL

» 180,000 sessions per month
(top 5 audience: US, UK, France, Canada, Australia)

HEADLINE SEARCH

Position your property at the very top of the results page.

FEATURED CITY: $795/CITY/MONTH

NATIVE AD

Premium display format increases visibility among search
results. These placements are also able to appear to users
with specific search criteria — castles, manors, etc.

NATIVE PLACEMENT BY CITY: $500/CITY/MONTH

skyad.com

19



DIGITAL

Luxury Estate

LUXURY ESTATE

Luxury Estate is the leading international portal for the
luxury real estate market.

With website and apps translated in 16 languages and
users from 132 countries, LE is the perfect solution to
reach international buyers.

+ 1,900,000 visitors per month
+ 18,000,000 page views per month
+ 3,000,000 euro average buyer inquiry

SHOWCASE LISTING + ELITE LISTING PACKAGES
PRICES:

$1,100 FOR1 MONTH

$3,250 FOR 3 MONTHS

$5,100FOR 6 MONTHS.

skyad.com

20



DIGITAL

The Wall Street
Journal Online
(WSJ.Com)

FEATURED PROPERTY UPGRADES

WSJ.com and Mansion Global Featured Property
Upgrades place your listings at the top of the search
results pages in the town where the property is located.
The property you wish to feature comes directly from
your brand’s WSJ.com feed and click-throughs go to the
website of your choice.

Multiple properties can be featured and will be rotated
equally. Each property appears for one month. The
window to redeem Property Upgrades is valid for one
year after purchase.

10 PROPERTIES: $1,200
25 PROPERTIES: $2,070
100 PROPERTIES: $5,500

Included with print placment

MANSION GLOBAL

PN &

NEWPORT BEACHL. CAUS
FEsama | e

MANSION GLOBAL TOP MARKETS

NEW DEVELOPMENTS MCIRE

Bellevue, Washington, United
Stales

Hurits Poant

AB0R [ents Point Bd

Eelevue, Us
3018 151t Ave SE

™ tbed  E55 bath = Ijr -»r R R, - bad B bat =

ol

55,900,000 £8,500,000

Bellevue, USA

3918 151st Ave SEE

2 5bed £95bath

FOR SALE
$2,040,000

Sotheby's International Realty
Realogics Sotheby's International Realty

skyad.com | 21



DIGITAL

The Wall Street
Journal Online
(WSJ.Com)

MANSION GLOBAL HOMEPAGE
HERO

With 3,000,000 affluent unique visitors on Mansion
Global, the Homepage Hero immediately entices readers
as the first listing seen on the Mansion Global homepage.
It provides premium, full-page visibility and the best
opportunity for your listing to reach the most qualified
buyer

» 164,000 Unique Visitors

» 1.75% Click-Through Rate

« 2.5% Share of Voice

+ Canrotate up to 5 properties

PRICE: $2,150/MONTH OR $2,650/W VIDEO

MANSION GLOBAL

MRS
&

NEWPORT BEACH. CAUS

ENGLSH Y SUSD v

MANSION GLOBAL

NEWS TOP MARKETS, NEW DEVELOPMENTS MORE

NEWPORT BEACH, CA, US

$21,888,000 | Pacific Sotheby's Interna

skyad.com | 20,
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PRINT

The Wall Street
Journal

The Wall Street Journal represents credibility and
influence and continues to be the leading environment
for luxury real estate clients to connect with the world’s
most affluent home-buying audience. With new and
exciting content alignment opportunities in “Mansion”
WSJ's luxury real estate section, we are able to further
strengthen our brand, expand visibility and deliver our
message with more resounding results than ever before.

Circulation: 644,424
E-newspaper: 194,000
Readership: 4,234,000
Male / Female: 62% 7/ 38%
Average HHI: $404,217
Average age: 50

PRICE: $650 SINGLE SPOT, COLOR

Includes Bonus 30 Day Digital -
Featured Property Upgrade

EXUMA, THE BAHAMAS

Leaf Cay

$19,995,000 USD | sirbahamas.com/id/46931
Bahamas Sotheby's International Realty
GEORGE DAMIANOS

george.damianos@sirbahamas.com
+1242.424.9699

THE WALL STREET JOURNAL.

5 bOW JoNES | Mewkloope < 1u e WEDNESDAY, MARCH 4, 2020 - VOL. CCLXXY NO. 52 Wsicom *xkx $100
DA Z917A1 v 1551290 NASDAQ 665409 730 STONXGO0 JELL 4 L6 IOYRTRERS. 4 252, o4 10058 OIS0 0.5 GOLD $16%10.4 980 EUROSLIDZ YEN 10012

Fed Cuts Rates Amid Virus Fears

Stocks, bond yields fall R e
after central bank takes. e i

Business SFinance biggestemergency sl

What’s
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Toram
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Twisters
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e
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© Anoutage that it pop.
war olie brokersge Rob-

into part of Tuesday. Bi3

i a second ound

iS55 Biden Picks Up String of Victories, =
=« Sanders Logs Big Win in California &

@ Biden notched astring of
Soper Ty prinary v
o Saners won !
ot ich Cafoni s the
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PRINT

The New
York Times
International
Edition

The New York Times International Edition is a sophisticated
and comprehensive daily report for opinion leaders and
decision makers around the world. The mission of the New
York Times International Edition is to enhance the global
community by creating, collecting and distributing high-quality
news and entertainment. Its readers have levels of income and
investment that can hardly be described as average; much like
the newspaper they enjoy reading, these levels reflect their
highly mobile and affluent status. New York Times
International Edition readers are people whose tastes tend
toward the deluxe, leading active and upscale lifestyles.

« Circulation: 214,775

+ Geographic distribution: Europe, Asia, Pacific, Middle
East, N. Africa, Americas

» Readership: 421,373

» Male / Female ratio: 76% 7/ 24%

+ Average household income: $367,700

» Median age: 55

PROPERTY SPOT: $570
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INTERNATIONAL REALTY

Nothing compares
to what’s next.

Canal House

& Price Upon Request
SIRbahamas.com/id/DL4XDR

8 Sahamas Sotheby's International Realty
NICK DAMIANOS

nick damianos@sirbahamas.com
+1242.376.1841

GREENWICH, CONNECTICUT

CopperBeechFarmCT.com
$150.000,000
Greenwich Brokerage

LESLIE MCELWREATH | JOSEPH BARBIERI
leslie mcelwreath@sothebys.realty  +1917.539.3654

CENTRE ISLAND, NEW YORK
: d IR

——
357 Centre Island Road
$9,750,000 | DanielGale.com/listing/dgid584848
Daniel Gale Sotheby's International Realty
KATIE CUDDEBACK

m +151 9919

NEW YORK, NEW YORK

840ParkAve.com
$11,500,000
East Side Manhattan Brokerage

JEANNE H. BUCKNAM | NIKKI FIELD
jeanne.bucknam@sothebys.realty ~ +1212.606.7717

SHELTER ISLAND, NEW YORK

29 Winthrop Road

$9,499,000 | DanielGale.com/listing/dgid786671
Daniel Gale Sotheby's International Realty
DEBORAH PIRRO

deborahpirro@danielgale.com +1516.637.5786

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM

skyad.com |
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PRINT

Financial
Times

The Financial Times showcases the finest residential
properties on the market and provides sage advice to a
discerning audience of high-end private owners, as well
as investors, every Saturday in its stand-alone “House &
Home" section. Targeting upscale readers who are
passionate about home and living, this full-color
supplement is the world’s only weekly property and
lifestyle section, which is internationally focused and
globally-distributed every weekend.

+ Circulation: 214,131

+ Geographic distribution: Global

» Readership: 1,993,418

+ Male / Female ratio: 86% / 14%

+ Average household income: $338,000
» Median age: 51

EXUMA, THE BAHAMAS

Leaf Cay

$19,995,000 USD | sirbahamas.com/id/46931
Bahamas Sotheby's International Realty
GEORGE DAMIANOS

george.damianos@sirbahamas.com
+1242.424.9699

PROPERTY | INTERIORS | ARCHITECTURE | GARDENS
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PRINT

Proprictes
Le Figaro

Propriétés Le Figaro is the finest selection of luxury
properties to buy and to rent in France and around the
world- in print and online. Propriétés Le Figaro embodies
the essence of the French way of life, with a property
magazine published bi-monthly. Your properties will be
seen by the wealthiest people in France, executives of CAC
40 companies, and executives from the Top Management
network. In addition to print, there is an online edition and
mobile app.

» Readers: 1.4 million

+ Web Visitors: 93,000 per month

- Page Views: 890,000 per month

+ Distribution: U.S.A. 32%, U.K. 19%, France 12%,
Canada 3%, Australia 3%

PROPRIETES

LE FIGARO

BELLES _  secesconiaceon
MAISONS =rerhme s
les opportunités...

DE VACANCES ' région par région.

PRICE: $2,500 FULL PAGE

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM

Open the door to
what’s next.

SOTHEBYSREALTY.COM

Take a peek at
what’s next.

Water Mil South on Reserve, Pool & Tennis
Water Mill, New York

Sotheby’s §?$11?P?'s
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PRINT

L.ondon Daily
Telegraph

NASSAU, THE BAHAMAS

ity 1y 31 bk R0 Yo i an
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The Daily Telegraph is the UK's leading quality daily

Sothebys Nothing compares to what’s next.

I [ Duke of York served with sex assault lawsuit
il Councﬂ -

newspaper. Its readers are amongst the wealthiest in the

UK and for whom property is just one category of luxury Cable Beach: Bavroc Penthouse ¢
~able Beach: Bavroc Penthouse 6

I I $2,090,000 | sirbah: X /id/H5FVY4 John Lydon
prOdUCtS WhICh they consume. AS the Only dally Bahamas Sot;gbs'samtaesrﬁgz‘o;\al Realty "1‘llu-|\(-:'l’:«m|~ taX rise
. . have ceased
broadsheet general interest newspaper, advertisers SAMIRA COLEBY

1o exist

samira.coleby@sirbahamas.com +1242.376.6248

benefit from twice the dwell time than on smaller format e bt bl : to pay f()l'

pages. The Property pages are part of the “Money” section o e e S g‘ social care

which attracts vast numbers of home-buyers, home
sellers.

» Saturday Circulation: 401,000
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SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Proposed

Schedule, Pricin

& Reach 2023

Plan 1-All

Media

Sotheby's Auction House: Print
Sotheby's Magazine

Sotheby's Auction House: Digital

Ad Description

Quarter Page

Sotheby's Bespoke Geo-Targeted Em Email
Sotheby's Bespoke Geo-Targeted Em Australia, Russia, Austria, France, Germany

Digital

Million Impressions*
Million Impressions

Million Impressions
Comprehensive Digital
Social Mirror
JamesEdition

Rotating Gallery Real Estate Page
e-Newsletter

Social Media

Le Figaro

Headline Search

Native Ad

WSJ.com

Mansion Global Homepage
Property upgrades

Luxury Estate

Luxury Estate

Print
The Wall Street Journal
The Wall Street Journal - National

Digital Banner Program
Targeting - Australia, Russia, Austria, France, Germany

Behavioral Custom program
Featured Banner
e-Newsletter

Listing Feature

Featured City
Native placement by City

Mansion Global Homepage
Property upgrades

Showcase Listing + Elite Listing Packages

Property Spot w/Digital Featured Property Upgrade

The New York Times International Edition
The New York Times International Ed Property Spot

Financial Times
Financial Times

Le Figaro

Full Page

London Daily Telegraph
London Daily Telegraph

TOTAL

Property Spot

Full Page

Property Spot

September

$

$
$

$

2,500.00

1,195.00

1,500.00

1,600.00

500.00

795.00
500.00

2,150.00

Bonus

*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy

Pricing Subject to Change

650.00

730.00

October

November

$ 119500 $

$ 150000 $

$ 1,

Bonus

500.00

$3,250

$

$

650.00

570.00

730.00

750.00

$

1,195.00

1,500.00

500.00

Bonus

$

$

$

$

$

650.00

570.00

730.00

2,500.00

750.00

December  Media Total
S 91000 $ 910.00
S 2,500.00
S 3,585.00
S 4,500.00
S 1,600.00
S 1,500.00
S 1,000.00
S 795.00
S 500.00
S 2,150.00
$ .
S 3,250.00
S 1,950.00
S 1,140.00
S 2,190.00
S 2,500.00
S 1,500.00
S 31,570.00

skyad.com

Reach

20,000

25,000

750,000

300,000
750,000

294,000
296,000

164,000

1,933,272
208,602
631,371

50,000
644,000

6,066,245

I 30



SCHEDULE AND PRICING

Plan 2

° ° Media Ad Description September  October November December  Media Total Reach
Sotheby's Auction House: Print
I I ) Sotheby's Magazine Quarter Page S 91000 $ 910.00 20,000

Sotheby's Auction House: Digital
Sotheby's Bespoke Geo-Targeted Em Email
Sotheby's Bespoke Geo-Targeted Em Australia, Russia, Austria, France, Germany S 2,500.00 S 2,500.00 25,000

& Reach 2023

Million Impressions*

Million Impressions Digital Banner Program $ 1,19500 $ 1,19500 $ 1,195.00 S 3,585.00 750,000
Million Impressions Targeting - Australia, Russia, Austria, France, Germany

Comprehensive Digital

Social Mirror Behavioral Custom program $ 1,500.00 $ 1,500.00 S 3,000.00 200,000
JamesEdition

e-Newsletter e-Newsletter S 1,500.00 S 1,500.00 294,000
Social Media Listing Feature S 500.00 $ 500.00 S 1,000.00 296,000
Le Figaro

Headline Search Featured City S 795.00 S 795.00

Native Ad Native placement by City S 500.00 S 500.00

WSJ.com

Mansion Global Homepage Featured Property Banner S 1,275.00 S 1,275.00 164,000
Property upgrades Property upgrades Bonus Bonus Bonus S -

Luxury Estate

Luxury Estate Showcase Listing + Elite Listing Packages $1,100 S 1,100.00

Print

The Wall Street Journal

The Wall Street Journal - National ~ Property Spot w/Digital Featured Property Upgrade S 650.00 S 650.00 S 650.00 S 1,950.00 1,933,272
The New York Times International Edition

The New York Times International Ed Property Spot S 57000 S 570.00 S 1,140.00 208,602
Financial Times

Financial Times Property Spot S 73000 $  730.00 S 1,460.00 420,914
London Daily Telegraph

London Daily Telegraph Property Spot $ 75000 $  750.00 S 1,500.00 644,000
TOTAL S 22,215.00 4,955,788
*After 6 months the Impressions Program may be adjusted after evaluation of budget and strategy

Pricing Subject to Change
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